PRTEMP1000IS
INTRINSICALLY SAFE RUGGED
PRESSURE & TEMPERATURE
DATA LOGGER
The PRTemp1000IS is a rugged pressure recorder that accurately monitors and records pressure and
temperature at user programmable reading intervals. The PRTemp1000IS has been Factory Mutual
certified as intrinsically safe for Class I, Division 1, groups A, B, C and D and non-incendive for Class I,
Division 2, groups A, B, C and D. This certification makes the device ideal for uses in hostile environment

BATTERY WARNING: RISK OF FIRE OR EXPLOSION.  DO NOT RECHARGE, FORCE OPEN, HEAT
OR DISPOSE OF IN FIRE.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
PRTEMP1000IS-30 0-30PSIA(G) Intrinsically Safe Pressure and Temperature Recorder
PRTEMP1000IS-100 0-100PSIA(G) Intrinsically Safe Pressure and Temperature Recorder
PRTEMP1000IS-300 0-300PSIA(G) Intrinsically Safe Pressure and Temperature Recorder
PRTEMP1000IS-500 0-500PSIA(G) Intrinsically Safe Pressure and Temperature Recorder
PRTEMP1000IS-1000 0-1000PSIA Intrinsically Safe Pressure and Temperature Recorder
PRTEMP1000IS-5000 0-5000PSIA Intrinsically Safe Pressure and Temperature Recorder
IFC200 Software, manual and USB interface cable
Calibration Calibration Certificate
TL-2150 Replacement battery for PRTemp1000IS
MadgeTech 4 Secure